www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2418Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
LED COURANT PLUS
LED Under Cabinet Light With Receptacles
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The LED Courant Plus is an easy-to-install, under cabinet task light

•	 Dimmable with most Triac and ELV dimmers (when wired on two
separate circuits)
•	 cETLus Listed for indoor dry locations
•	 35,000 hours rated life
TASK LIGHT / LED COURANT PLUS
LED COURANT PLUS DIMENSIONS
CA
B
Part Number A B C Receptacle
Qty
USB-A
Qty
USB-C
Qty
UCRP-5CCT-8 8” 3.4” 1.9” 0 0 0
UCRP-5CCT-12 12” 3.4” 1.9” 1 1 1
UCRP-5CCT-18 18” 3.4” 1.9” 2 1 1
UCRP-5CCT-24 24” 3.4” 1.9” 2 1 1
UCRP-5CCT-32 32” 3.4” 1.9” 4 2 2
UCRP-5CCT-40 40” 3.4” 1.9” 4 2 2
LED COURANT PLUS QUICK SPECS
VOLTAGE 120V AC
WATTAGE 5W / 7.5W / 12W / 15W / 20W / 25W
LUMENS 420-2000

not connect fixture to any dimmer. Minimum loads may apply. Per the NEC, switched wall outlets cannot be
used with wall dimmers.
Universal central knockout located on backend of fixure.
4.0” (102mm)
4.3” (110mm)
9” (229.5mm)
12” (305mm)
16” (406.5mm)
12.1” (308mm)15.7” (400mm)
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2418Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TASK LIGHT / LED COURANT PLUS
LED COURANT PLUS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI BEAM ANGLE DIMMING RECEPTACLES
UCRP-5CCT-8-WH 5CCT 8” 420Lm 5W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 0
UCRP-5CCT-8-BK 5CCT 8” 420Lm 5W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 0
UCRP-5CCT-12-WH 5CCT 12” 600Lm 7.5W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 1
UCRP-5CCT-12-BK 5CCT 12” 600Lm 7.5W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 1
UCRP-5CCT-18-WH 5CCT 18” 1000Lm 12W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT-18-BK 5CCT 18” 1000Lm 12W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT-24-WH 5CCT 24” 1200Lm 15W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT-24-BK 5CCT 24” 1200Lm 15W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT-32-WH 5CCT 32” 1600Lm 20W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT-32-BK 5CCT 32” 1600Lm 20W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT-40-WH 5CCT 40” 2000Lm 25W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT-40-BK 5CCT 40” 2000Lm 25W 120V AC 90 1200 TRIAC/ELV 2
UCRP-5CCT fixtures include: (2) 3/4” Cable Clamps, (2) Push-In Wire Connectors
Combined Circuit
120V AC for Light 120V AC for Receptacle(s)
Separate Circuits